
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/08/2023

128- Kenai Central High/ Kenai Middle- AM
Last Updated 

By:

auto Last Updated 

Date:

8/8/23

LOCATION

2810 Gahringer, Erin

SOLDOTNA BUS LOT 1  6:25 am

KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD.  & KSRM CT.   (T/A) 2  6:40 am

CIECHANSKI RD & KIMBERLY DR.  (1ST RD BEFORE 

CHURCH)

 3  6:42 am

CIECHANSKI RD & VIRGINIA DR 4  6:44 am

46531 JO AVE 5  6:48 am

WOODWILL DR. & SHAWNA LN.  (BOTTOM OF HILL) 6  6:49 am

SHAWNA LN & WOODWILL DR.    (AT END) 7  6:51 am

WOODS DR. & BUFFLEHEAD LOOP ( 2ND B-HEAD) 8  6:53 am

CIECHANSKI RD & WOODS DR 9  6:54 am

46040 CIECHANSKI RD 10  6:55 am

CIECHANSKI RD & PERFECT ENDING ST 11  6:56 am

CIECHANSKI RD & LEXINGTON CT (2ND RT AFTER 90`) 12  6:57 am

CIECHANSKI RD & RAVENWOOD ST.  N. 

CANVASBACK AVE  SEAHAWK S.T   4 WAY STOP

 13  6:58 am

CIECHANSKI RD & RIVER HILLS DR  (MAILBOX 

CLUSTER)

 14  7:00 am

KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD. & EVEN LN. (BROWN 

HOME ON CORNER)

 15  7:03 am

DIAMOND M RANCH RD & KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD 16  7:05 am

BEAVER LOOP RD. & BARABARA DR. 17  7:09 am

2800 BEAVER LOOP RD 18  7:10 am

BEAVER LOOP RD. & ANGLER DR. 19  7:11 am

BEAVER LOOP RD. & AMES RD. (4WAY AFTER BIG 

LIGHT)

 20  7:12 am

BEAVER LOOP RD & DOLCHOK LN. 21  7:13 am

BEAVER LOOP RD. TOGIAK ST. 22  7:13 am

5088 BEAVER LOOP RD. (1ST DUPLEX) 23  7:15 am

KENAI CENTRAL HIGH (7) 24  7:30 am

KENAI MIDDLE (11) 25  7:35 am

128- Mountain View Elementary- AM
Last Updated 

By:

auto Last Updated 

Date:

8/1/23

LOCATION

2810 Gahringer, Erin

BEAVER LOOP RD. & BARABARA DR. (1ST ROAD ON 

RT.)

 1  8:07 am

BEAVER LOOP RD. & ANGLER DR. 2  8:09 am

BEAVER LOOP RD & DOLCHOK LN 3  8:11 am

BEAVER LOOP RD. & TOGIAK ST. 4  8:12 am

5100 BEAVER LOOP RD #2  (2ND DUPLEX) 5  8:13 am

311 LINWOOD LN. 6  8:18 am

207 LINWOOD LN 7  8:19 am

COLONIAL DR & LINWOOD LN 8  8:20 am

CANDLELIGHT DR & COLONIAL DR. (BLUE / BROWN 

APTS.)

 9  8:22 am

CANDLELIGHT DR & KAKNU WAY  (APTS ON RTHE 

RIGHT)

 10  8:23 am

CANDLELIGHT DR & LANTERN CIR. 11  8:24 am

408 CANDLELIGHT DR. 12  8:25 am

ALIAK DR & HIGHBUSH LN. 13  8:26 am

ALIAK DR & BLARNEY CIR & SHAMROCK CIR 14  8:26 am

MT. VIEW ELEMENTARY (51) 15  8:30 am

SOLDOTNA BUS LOT END 16  8:55 am

128- Kenai Central High/ Kenai Middle- PM)
Last Updated 

By:

leanne.mcmillen Last Updated 

Date:

8/8/23

LOCATION

2810 Gahringer, Erin

CHECK IN 1  1:28 pm

34234 INDUSTRIAL RD FENCE 2  1:28 pm

KENAI CENTRAL HIGH (7) 3  2:22 pm

KENAI MIDDLE (11) 4  2:35 pm

41052 KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & DR/ WAY PAST 

KSRM

 5  2:48 pm

KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & MOSEY ALONG RD. 

(BEFORE CURVE ON RD.)

 6  2:50 pm

CIECHANSKI RD & KIMBERLY DR. (1ST RD BEFORE 

CHURCH)

 7  2:52 pm

CIECHANSKI RD & RIVER HILLS DR. (MAILBOX 

CLUSTER)

 8  2:53 pm

CIECHANSKI RD & RAVENWOOD ST. N. & 

CANVASBACK AVE &  SEAHAWK ST

 9  2:54 pm

CIECHANSKI RD & VIRGINIA DR 10  2:54 pm

CIECHANSKI RD & PERFECT ENDING ST 11  2:55 pm

46040 CIECHANSKI RD. 12  2:55 pm

CIECHANSKI RD & WOODS DR 13  2:56 pm

46531 JO AVE 14  2:57 pm

WOODWILL DR. & SHAWNA LN. (BOTTOM OF HILL) 15  2:58 pm

SHAWNA LN & WOODWILL DR. (END) 16  2:59 pm

WOODS DR. & BUFFLEHEAD LOOP (2ND B. HEAD) 17  3:00 pm

CIECHANSKI RD. & BELMONT CT.(1ST AFTER 90`) 18  3:03 pm

CIECHANSKI RD & LEXINGTON CT. (2ND AFTER 90`) 19  3:03 pm

DIAMOND M RANCH RD & KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD 20  3:05 pm

KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD. & EVEN LN. 

(BROWNHOUSE CORNER)

 21  3:08 pm

128- Mountain View Elementary- PM
Last Updated 

By:

kelly.long Last Updated 

Date:

8/8/23

LOCATION

2810 Gahringer, Erin

MT. VIEW ELEMENTARY (51) 1  3:35 pm

ALIAK DR & BLARNEY CIR & SHAMROCK CIR 2  3:41 pm

ALIAK DR & HIGHBUSH LN 3  3:42 pm

408 CANDLELIGHT DR (APARTMENTS) 4  3:44 pm

CANDLELIGHT DR & LANTERN CIR 5  3:44 pm

CANDLELIGHT DR & KAKNU WAY 6  3:45 pm

CANDLELIGHT DR & COLONIAL DR 7  3:46 pm

COLONIAL DR & LINWOOD LN 8  3:48 pm

207 LINWOOD LN 9  3:48 pm

311 LINWOOD LN. 10  3:49 pm

5100 BEAVER LOOP RD #2 (DUPLEX) 11  3:52 pm

BEAVER LOOP RD. & TOGIAK ST. 12  3:53 pm

BEAVER LOOP RD & DOLCHOK LN. 13  3:54 pm

BEAVER LOOP RD. & ANGLER DR. 14  3:55 pm

BEAVER LOOP RD. & BARABARA DR. (LT  W-TUES 

WEEK ON WEEK OFF)

 15  3:56 pm

SOLDOTNA BUS LOT END 16  4:20 pm

Page 1Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000 leanne.mcmillen1of
 


